GRACE CHURCH
130 FIRST AVENUE

Schedule of fees for funerals and burials

All fees should be paid on or before the day of the service. Check should be made payable to: Grace
Episcopal Church. All fees for the Funeral should be combined into one check.

Church Fee
Clergy Fees
Church

Funeral Home

Graveside

Organist

Sexton

Optional Live-Streaming
Columbarium

Altar Guild

Memorial Hall and Garden

$500%*

$400*

$300* (if a separate service occurs on a different day from the
funeral, fee is not waived)

$200%* (if a separate service occurs on a different day from the
funeral, fee is not waived)

$300

$150

$150 (subject to availability)

(See columbarium fees)

$200 (If full funeral service takes place within the church or Garden.)

(see room rental agreements)

Please note: those items with an * may be waived if the deceased person had been a giver of record
at any point during the previous five years or if the deceased person is a dependent child of a giver
of record. Fees for soloists, choir or instrumentalists are to be arranged with the Organist/Music

Director.



